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About Work Wise 

Work Wise is a free service that helps 
people with health conditions, 
disabilities, or neurodivergence to 
find a job.  

Neurodivergent means your brain 
works in a different way to most 
people. You may be autistic or have a 
mental health condition. 

Work Wise helps people to find and 
keep a good job.  

It also helps people who already have 
a job to stay in their job. 
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16 or older 

Who can use Work Wise? 

You can use Work Wise if you: 

• Are 16 or older.  

• Live in, or go to the doctor’s in 
Surrey or Northeast Hampshire. 

• Have a health condition, or disability 
or are neurodivergent.  

• Need support to get a job. 

3 



 

 

 

 

 

@ 

How do I apply? 
For more information about how to 
apply, you can look at our website: 
www.surreycc.gov.uk/workwise 

Or you can contact us by: 

• Phone - Surrey Choices: 

01483 806 806 

• Text message: 

This is for people who are deaf or 
find it hard to hear. 

07527 182 861 

• Textphone (via Relay UK): 

18001 01483 806 806 

• Email: 
workwise@surreycc.gov.uk 

If you need to use British Sign 
Language to talk to us, please go to 
this website: 

www.surreycc.gov.uk/bsl 
This Easy Read booklet was produced by easy-read-online.co.uk 

The booklet includes images licensed from Photosymbols & Shutterstock. 
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